UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

SCHEDULE 13G

Under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

(Amendment No. 1)*

White Mountains Insurance Group, Ltd.

	(Name of Issuer)					
	Common Shares, \$1.00 par value per share					
	(Title of Class of Securities)					
	G9618E 10 7					
	(CUSIP Number)					
	December 31, 2013					
	(Date of Event which Requires Filing of this Statement)					
Che	ck the appropriate box to designate the rule pursuant to which this Schedule is filed:					
	Rule 13d-1(b)					
√	Rule 13d-1(c)					
	Rule 13d-1(d)					
*	The remainder of this cover page shall be filled out for a person's initial filing on this form with respect to the subject class of securities, and for any subsequent amendment containing information which would alter the disclosures provided in a prior cover page.					
	information required on the remainder of this cover page shall not be deemed to be "filed" for the purpose of Section 18 of the Securities Exchange Act 934 ("Act") or otherwise subject to the liabilities of that section of the Act but shall be subject to all other provisions of the Act (however, see the Notes).					

CUSIP No. **G9618E 10 7** 13G

	NAME OF DEPORT	INC DEDCONG			
	NAME OF REPORT				
1	I.R.S. IDENTIFICATION NOS. OF ABOVE PERSONS				
	Jack Byrne 2011 GF	AT No. 1			
	CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX IF A MEMBER OF A GROUP (See Instructions)				
2	(a) 0				
_	(b) □				
	SEC USE ONLY				
3					
	CITIZENCIII OD D	I A CE OE OD CANIZATION			
4	CITIZENSHIP OR PLACE OF ORGANIZATION				
_	New Hampshire				
	<u> </u>	SOLE VOTING POWER			
	5				
NUMBER		0			
SHARE		SHARED VOTING POWER			
BENEFICIA OWNED	•				
EACH		SOLE DISPOSITIVE POWER			
REPORTI		SOLE DISTOSITIVE FOWER			
PERSO		0			
WITH:		SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER			
	8				
		0			
9	AGGREGATE AMO	UNT BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING PERSON			
9	0				
		GREGATE AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES CERTAIN SHARES (See Instructions)			
10	GILOR II THE HOGILIOTHE PHOTOTIC IN NOW (3) ENCHODED CERTIFIC OFFICIAL OCCURRENCE (SECTIONAL PROPERTY OF THE P				
	Not Applicable				
4.4	PERCENT OF CLAS	SS REPRESENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW (9)			
11					
	0	NO DED CON (Co. Lateralia)			
12	I YPE OF REPORTI	NG PERSON (See Instructions)			
14	00				

CUSIP No. **G9618E 10 7** 13G

	NAME OF BERORE	NIG PERSONS			
	NAME OF REPORT				
1	I.R.S. IDENTIFICATION NOS. OF ABOVE PERSONS				
_					
	Jack Byrne 2011 GRAT No. 2				
2		OPRIATE BOX IF A MEMBER OF A GROUP (See Instructions)			
2	(a) o				
	(b) [
2	SEC USE ONLY				
3					
	CITIZENGUID OD D	A CE OF OR CANYFATION			
4	CITIZENSHIP OR P	LACE OF ORGANIZATION			
4	N. II				
	New Hampshire	COLE MOTING POLITER			
	5	SOLE VOTING POWER			
NUMBER		0			
SHARE		SHARED VOTING POWER			
BENEFICIA		SHARED VOTING POWER			
OWNED		0			
EACH		SOLE DISPOSITIVE POWER			
REPORTI		SOLE DISPOSITIVE POWER			
PERSOI		0			
WITH:		SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER			
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	8	SHARED DISFOSITIVE FOWER			
	U	0			
	AGGREGATE AMO	UNT BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING PERSON			
9	11331LGIIIL IIIVIO	on Beneficially on the Branch and the one			
	0				
	-	GREGATE AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES CERTAIN SHARES (See Instructions)			
10	CILETTI TILL TO CILETTI INTO CITTA INTO CITTA CONTINUE (CCC INCIDENCIA)				
10	Not Applicable				
		SS REPRESENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW (9)			
11	TENDENT OF CENTED BY TENDONY IN NO.				
	0				
	TYPE OF REPORTI	NG PERSON (See Instructions)			
12					
	00				

	NAME OF REPORTING PERSONS				
1	I.R.S. IDENTIFICATION NOS. OF ABOVE PERSONS				
1	D. 1. C. 1				
	Robert Snyder	ROPRIATE BOX IF A MEMBER OF A GROUP (See Instructions)			
2	(a) 0				
_	(b) 🗆				
	SEC USE ONLY				
3					
	CITIZENSHIP OR PLACE OF ORGANIZATION				
4	United States				
	1	SOLE VOTING POWER			
	5				
NUMBER		850 SHARED VOTING POWER			
SHARI BENEFICI	_	SHARED VOTING POWER			
OWNED		0			
EACH		SOLE DISPOSITIVE POWER			
REPORT	-				
PERSC WITH		850 SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER			
VV 1111	. 8	SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER			
	0	0			
•	AGGREGATE AM	OUNT BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING PERSON			
9	850				
		GGREGATE AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES CERTAIN SHARES (See Instructions)			
10	GILLOUI III II GOLDOINI II NOI (J) LICEODES CENTINI SITUES (See instituctions)				
	Not Applicable				
11	PERCENT OF CLASS REPRESENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW (9)				
11	0.01%				
		ING PERSON (See Instructions)			
12					
	IN				

CUSIP No. **G9618E 10 7** 13G

	NAME OF DEPO	OTING DEDCONG				
_	NAME OF REPORTING PERSONS					
1	I.R.S. IDENTIFICATION NOS. OF ABOVE PERSONS					
	Daniel Mosley	Daniel Mosley				
	CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX IF A MEMBER OF A GROUP (See Instructions)					
2	(a) o	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
_	(b) 🗆					
_	SEC USE ONLY					
3						
1	CITIZENSHIP OR	PLACE OF ORGANIZATION				
4	United States					
	Officer States	SOLE VOTING POWER				
	5	SOLE VOTINGTOWER				
NUMBER		0				
SHARE	ES	SHARED VOTING POWER				
BENEFICIA	ALLY 6					
OWNED		0				
EACH		SOLE DISPOSITIVE POWER				
REPORT						
PERSO WITH		0 SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER				
VVIIII	. 8	SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER				
	O	0				
	AGGREGATE AM	IOUNT BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING PERSON				
9						
9						
	0					
10	CHECK IF THE A	GGREGATE AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES CERTAIN SHARES (See Instructions)				
10	Not A officially					
	Not Applicable PERCENT OF CLASS PERPESENTED BY AMOUNT IN DOW (0)					
11	PERCENT OF CLASS REPRESENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW (9)					
1 11						
		TING PERSON (See Instructions)				
12		()				
	IN					

Item 1.

(a) Name of Issuer:

White Mountains Insurance Group, Ltd.

(b) Address of Issuer's Principal Executive Offices:

80 South Main Street Hanover, New Hampshire 03755

Item 2.

(a) Name of Persons Filing:

Jack Byrne 2011 GRAT No. 1 Jack Byrne 2011 GRAT No. 2 Robert Snyder Daniel Mosley

(b) Address of Principal Business Office or, if none, Residence for each of the reporting persons:

Jack Byrne 2011 GRAT No. 1 16 King Road P.O. Box 85 Etna, NH 03750

Jack Byrne 2011 GRAT No. 2 16 King Road P.O. Box 85 Etna, NH 03750

Robert Snyder 16 King Road P.O. Box 85 Etna, NH 03750

Daniel Mosley Cravath, Swaine & Moore LLP 825 Eighth Avenue New York, NY 10019

(c) Citizenship:

Jack Byrne 2011 GRAT No. 1 – New Hampshire Jack Byrne 2011 GRAT No. 2 – New Hampshire Robert Snyder – United States Daniel Mosley – United States

(d) Title of Class of Securities:

Common Shares

(e) CUSIP Number:

G9618E 107

G9618E 107

Item 3. If this statement is filed pursuant to Rules 13d-1(b), or 13d-2(b), check whether the person filing is a:

Not Applicable

Item 4. Ownership:

(a). Amount beneficially owned:

See the response to Item 9 on the attached cover pages.

(b). Percent of Class:

See the response to Item 11 on the attached cover pages.

- (c). Number of shares as to which such person has:
 - (i). Sole power to vote or to direct the vote:

See the response to Item 5 on the attached cover pages.

(ii). Shared power to vote or to direct the vote:

See the response to Item 6 on the attached cover pages.

(iii). Sole power to dispose or to direct the disposition of:

See the response to Item 7 on the attached cover pages.

(iv). Shared power to dispose or to direct the disposition of:

See the response to Item 8 on the attached cover pages.

Item 5. Ownership of Five Percent or Less of a Class:

If this statement is being filed to report the fact that as of the date hereof the reporting persons have ceased to be the beneficial owners of more than five percent of the class of securities, check the following: \square

Item 6. Ownership of More than Five Percent on Behalf of Another Person:

Not Applicable.

Item 7. Identification and Classification of the Subsidiary Which Acquired the Security Being Reported on by the Parent Holding Company or Control Person:

Not Applicable

Item 8. Identification and Classification of Members of the Group:

Not Applicable.

Item 9. Notice of Dissolution of Group:

See Exhibit 1 hereto.

Item 10. Certification:

By signing below I certify that, to the best of my knowledge and belief, the securities referred to above were not acquired and are not held for the purpose of or with the effect of changing or influencing control of the issuer of the securities and were not acquired and are not held in connection with or as a participant in any transaction having that purpose or effect, other than activities solely in connection with a nomination under § 240.14a-11.

SIGNATURE

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of my knowledge and belief, I certify that the information set forth in this statement is true, complete and correct.

Date: January 28, 2014

Jack Byrne 2011 GRAT No. 1

By: /s/ Robert Snyder

Name:Robert Snyder Title: Co-trustee

By: /s/ Daniel Mosley

Name:Daniel Mosley Title: Co-trustee

Jack Byrne 2011 GRAT No. 2

By: /s/ Robert Snyder

Name:Robert Snyder Title: Co-trustee

By: /s/ Daniel Mosley

Name: Daniel Mosley
Title: Co-trustee

/s/ Robert Snyder

Robert Snyder

/s/ Daniel Mosley

Daniel Mosley

Item 9 Information Notice of Dissolution of a Group

On August 5, 2013, Jack Byrne 2011 GRAT No. 1, Jack Byrne 2011 GRAT No. 2 and Daniel Mosley ceased to own any shares of the common stock (together with Robert Snyder, the "<u>Group</u>"). Accordingly, the Group dissolved on August 5, 2013. All further filings with respect to transactions in the common stock will be filed, if required, by members of the Group, in their individual capacity.